Residential For Sale
- 23B15 Calle 27A, Florida

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
A11415726
$350,000

8

1

6

2011

UsS
FL
OUTSIDE of Florida

23B15 Calle 27A

Features
4+ Cooling System:
+ Fence:
+ View:
4 Pet Allowed:
+ Patio:

Other

Fenced

Lake, Water

Dogs Ok

Awning(s)



Building Name: Villa Coral

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: EO° 0' 0"
Latitude: NO° 0' 0"
Agent Info

Daniel Lombardi
@ (305) 695-1600

S (786) 525-6127

B daniel@lomardiproperties.com




